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Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 3 Men, 25m Backstroke Open
21.11.2024 - 17:25 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.97 509
2. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.46 367
3. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.49 365
4. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.94 333
5. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.08 324
6. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.41 303
7. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.71 286
8. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.18 262
9. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.24 259

10. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.56 244
11. Ernir Erlendsson 05 GRI 17.46 208
12. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.56 205
13. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.82 196
14. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.97 191
15. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.36 179
16. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.79 167
17. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.22 156
18. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.94 140
19. Robert Ingi Arnarsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.59 127
20. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.94 121
21. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.28 88
22. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.48 75
23. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.38 68
24. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.02 63
25. Axel Breki Danielsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.35 60
26. Ymir Atli Kristinsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.66 58
27. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.06 56
28. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.25 44
29. Oddur Lindal Sverrisson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.99 41
30. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.29 36
31. Antoni Bjarni Czachorowski 18 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.17 15
32. Unnar Antonsson 18 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.70 15
33. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.72 15
34. Valdimar Aegir Martinsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 44.73 12
35. Tomas Oern Oskarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 44.88 12
36. Viktor Snar Brynjarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 56.00 6

1 - 10 years

1. Kristinn Freyr Gudmundsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.79 167
2. Franciszek Adam Czachorowski 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 23.28 88
3. Benjamin Dagur Bjarnason 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 24.48 75
4. Bjarni Freyr Valdimarsson 14 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 25.38 68
5. Piotr Gruszka 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.02 63
6. Ivar Andri Hauksson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 27.06 56
7. Julian Thor Maniak 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.25 44
8. Oddur Lindal Sverrisson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 29.99 41



Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191 Registered to Íþröttabandalag Reykjanesbæjar 21.11.2024 17:26 - Page 2

Aðventumót ÍRB 2024
Reykjanesbaer, 21.11.2024

Event 3, Boys, 25m Backstroke, 1 - 10 years

Rank YB Time Pts

9. Logi Liljar Sigurdarson 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 31.29 36
10. Antoni Bjarni Czachorowski 18 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.17 15
11. Unnar Antonsson 18 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.70 15
12. Gunnar Valur Helgason 16 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 41.72 15
13. Valdimar Aegir Martinsson 15 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 44.73 12
14. Tomas Oern Oskarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 44.88 12
15. Viktor Snar Brynjarsson 17 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 56.00 6

11 - 12 years

1. Einar Steinn Einarsson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.22 156
2. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 19.94 140
3. Robert Ingi Arnarsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.59 127
4. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 20.94 121
5. Axel Breki Danielsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.35 60
6. Ymir Atli Kristinsson 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 26.66 58

13 - 14 years

1. Julian Jarnutowski 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.18 262
2. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.82 196
3. Tristan Orri Borghildarson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.97 191
4. Viktor Bergmann Arnarsson 10 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 18.36 179

15 - 17 years

1. Nikolai Leo Jonsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.46 367
2. Dadi Rafn Falsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.49 365
3. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 14.94 333
4. Denas Kazulis 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.08 324
5. Arni Thor Palmason 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.41 303
6. Mikael Fannar Arnarson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 15.71 286
7. Arnar Milos Arnbjornsson 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.24 259
8. Egill Orri Baldursson 09 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 16.56 244
9. Gabriel Ingi Derti 08 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 17.56 205

18 years and older

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson 06 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 12.97 509
2. Ernir Erlendsson 05 GRI 17.46 208


